NUMEROS DIRETOS - CENTRAIS JA DESATIVADAS

Nome
Adair Pereira da Silva

Adelaide B. Haberkamp

Adelino Endler
Adelino Rottoli
Ademar Buhl
Ademar Klein
Ademar Rabaioli
Ademir Rabaioli
Ademir Telk
Adilar Rabaioli
Adolar Schmitt
Adroaldo Gandini
Agenor Rabaioli
Aires Zuchi
Airton Wessel
Alberto Caio
Alberto Schaefer
Alcides Schafer
Alcir Mollmann
Aldemir Kaplan
Aldino Hofler
Alfredo Gattermann
Alfredo Wilsmann
Aliberto Corotto
Altemir Ricardi
André Dannebrock
Andrigo Lumi
Aneli Stevens
Anely Lutterbeck
Anesio Scapini
Angelin Levandosky
Anibal Carminatti
Anilda Richter
Anito Miiller
Antonio Giongo
Antonio Prediger
Ardoino Saleri

Telefone

3754-0030
3754-0174
3754-0452
3754-0516
3754-0065
3754-0020
3754-0439
3754-0502
3754-0417
3754-0465
3754-0022
3754-0510
3754-0483
3754-0467
3754-0216
3754-0331
3754-0319
3754-0437
3754-0475
3754-0086
3754-0451
3754-0315
3754-0238
3754-0243
3754-0485
3754-0221
3754-0464
3754-0282
3754-0310
3754-0462
3754-0514
3754-0422
3754-0180
3754-0162
3754-0477
3754-0096
3754-0332



Ari Formentini

Ari Gilmar de Castro
Ari Rohsig

Ariberto Miigge
Arlindo Brauwers
Arlindo Diersmann
Arlindo Scapini
Arlindo Sostmeier
Armindo Mollmann
Arnildo Klein

Arno Huberto Imhoff
Arnoldo Bothmann
Asilda Weirich

Astor Ahlert

Aury Kohl

Aury Naeher

Belmira Unnewher
Bento Andrade
Bernadete Giongo Viecelli
Bruno Lutz

Bruno Teckemeier
Cedenir Haack

Celio Altevogt

Celio Horst

Celson Miguel da Silva
Cidinei Lappe

Clair Wiesenhutter
Clarito Frubel
Comunid. Cat. Santo Antdnio
Cristian Zerwes
Dagmar Porsche

Dalci Telk

Dalira Giuradelli Possebon
Daniel Hollmann

Darci Diemer

Darci Haak

Darci Rabaioli

Darcy Tiemann

Davi Lorensini

Decio Engster

3754-0489
3754-0205
3754-0124
3754-0077
3754-0215
3754-0099
3754-0491
3754-0028
3754-0471
3754-0435
3754-0212
3754-0048
3754-0280
3754-0057
3754-0134
3754-0015
3754-0094
3754-0163
3754-0352

3754-0109
3754-0208
3754-0173
3754-0247
3754-0045
3754-0176
3754-0037
3754-0307
3754-0420
3754-0082
3754-0080
3754-0425
3754-0407
3754-0042
3754-0143
3754-0202
3754-0501
3754-0076
3754-0474
3754-0263



Decio Magedanz
Décio Nietiedt
Delci Decker Lohmann
Delio Funcke
Delio Staggemeier
Domingos Acadroli
Donald Otto Grunevald
Dorival Erthal

Edi Klabunde
Eduardo Diemer
Edvino Magedanz
Edvino Steinbach
Egidio Meier

Egon Kaisekamp
Egon Prediger
Egon Schoer
Eldon Lutz

Elemar Wahlbrinck
Eliane Hofler

Elias Klein

Elidio Zuchi

Eliseu de Castro
Elma Dalferth
Elmar Kohl

Elmo Graebin
Elmo Hachmann
Elmo Weirich

Eloi Prediger

Elsa Vagner

Elso Carminatti
Elton Dentee

Elton Rohsig

Elton Wahlbrinck
Enio Hofliger

Enio Lorenzini
Erico Kohl

Erico Meincke
Erico Staggemeier
Erico Tirp

Ernani Kohl

3754-0103
3754-0305
3754-0067
3754-0100
3754-0041
3754-0426
3754-0487
3754-0423
3754-0098
3754-0470
3754-0097
3754-0341
3754-0455
3754-0214
3754-0093
3754-0259
3754-0141

3754-0454
3754-0079
3754-0419
3754-0165
3754-0156
3754-0257
3754-0226
3754-0074
3754-0306
3754-0052
3754-0472
3754-0479
3754-0270
3754-0122
3754-0245
3754-0104
3754-0480
3754-0132
3754-0248
3754-0172
3754-0209
3754-0137



Ernesto Kruger

Erno Brentano

Erno Prediger

Erno Wessel

Ervino Trapp

Esporte Clube Colonial
Esporte Clube Cruzeiro
Ettore Kruger

Euclides Werner
Evandro Funcke
Everaldo Carminatti
Fernando Scapini
Gilmar Ferla

Gilmar Lutterbeck
Glaci Steinbach Pfeifenberg
Gladis Magdantz
Gundeli Schmidt

Harry Schwarzer
Heldon Lagemann
Helga Hachmann

Helga Lindemann

Helio Huppes

Henrique G. Wennecker
Henrique Horst

Herbert Magedanz
Herbert Rieger

Hersi Lindemann
Hilario Stevens

Hilda Trapp

Hilga Prediger

Hugo Andrade

Hugo Birck

Hugo Redecker

Hugo Schmidt

Ibanor Rabaiolli

Ido Wunsch

Ilaide Maria W. Haberkamp
Ildo Muncio Compagnoni
Ildo Telk

Ildo Weirich

3754-0322
3754-0265
3754-0092
3754-0239
3754-0070
3754-0312
3754-0334
3754-0333
3754-0349
3754-0044
3754-0476
3754-0461
3754-0340
3754-0314
3754-0178
3754-0120
3754-0116
3754-0403
3754-0072
3754-0083
3754-0121
3754-0073
3754-0249
3754-0228
3754-0244
3754-0066
3754-0125
3754-0017
3754-0053
3754-0144
3754-0166
3754-0095
3754-0234
3754-0111
3754-0337
3754-0318
3754-0281
3754-0416
3754-0411
3754-0223



Ilmo Westheuser
Ilone T. Kalkmann
Ilvo Pott

Ilvo Schwarz
Inacio Klein

Inicio Steinbach
Ingrid Kalkmann
Ione Lindner

Iraci Lorenzini Rottoli
Irani Zucchi

Ires Lumi

Irga Hamester Birkheuer
Irineu Cord

Irineu Maurer
Irineu Wahlbrinck
Irio Richter

Iris Lindemann
Irmgard Diersmann
Irno Barili

Isidério P. da Silva
Ito Caio

Ito Weirich

Ivo Caio

Ivo Gattermann
Ivo Stapenhorst
Ivone Kohl Heydt
Jacinto Lorenzini
Jacob Klein

Jandir Wagner
Joao Possamai
Joao Schafer

Joni Possebon
Jorge Endler

Jorge Mattei

Jorge Wahlbrinck
José Ebeling

José Mattei

José Rodrigues da Silva
Jose Zuchi

Juleide Falabretti

3754-0309
3754-0159
3754-0133
3754-0436
3754-0034
3754-0177
3754-0168
3754-0035
3754-0496
3754-0460
3754-0493
3754-0155
3754-0158
3754-0509
3754-0227
3754-0058
3754-0179
3754-0050
3754-0335
3754-0175
3754-0336
3754 0432
3754-0272
3754-0062
3754-0127
3754-0119
3754-0494
3754-0084
3754-0213
3754-0444
3754-0325
3754-0405
3754-0460
3754-0274
3754 0431
3754-0136
3754-0482
3754-0311
3754-0429
3754-0427



Jurandir da Silva Pereira
Karl Porsche

Kuno Pott

Lacir Freisleben

Lauro Ahlert

Lauro Rabaiolli

Laury Sostmeier

Ledi Suhre

Leo Schafer

Levinos Peters

Lidio Muncio Compagnoni

Lirio Scheuermann
Lirio Sostmeier
Lirio Wahlbrinck
Liro Altenvogt
Loris Rama
Lotario Kriiger
Lothar Rahmeier
Lourengo Zucchi
Lovani Horst
Luceno Alf

Lucia Edy Schafer
Lucia Saleri
Luciani Teixeira da Silva
Luis Benini

Luis Cossul

Luis Rabaioli

Luis Zucchi

Luiz O. Tombini
Luiz Spies

Luiz Zuchi

Manoel Trindade
Mara Estela Kruger
Mircio Lanzini
Maria Kaplan
Maria Lumi Pozzebon
Marilei Klein
Marino Prediger
Mario Barili

Mairio Benini

3754-0342
3754-0013
3754-0031
3754-0320
3754-0047
3754-0339
3754-0027
3754-0222
3754-0446
3754-0167
3754-0415
3754-0303
3754-0026
3754-0233
3754-0161
3754-0210
3754-0063
3754-0218
3754-0036
3754-0253
3754-0242
3754-0438
3754-0330
3754-0345
3754-0468
3754-0229
3754-0486
3754-0466
3754-0344
3754-0324
3754-0418
3754-0503
3754-0277
3754-0115
3754-0068
3754-0421
3754-0118
3754-0038
3754-0343
3754-0313



Mario Cossul
Mario Rottoli
Mario Schaeffer
Mairio Wilsmann
Marisa Saldanha
Marthin Brune
Mateus Carniel
Milton Dahmer
Milton Giebmeier
Milton Wahlbrinck

Miretta RohdeDa Silva

Mirgon Pott
Nadi Sostmeier
Nedio Bera

Nelsi Schafer Porsche

Nelson Lutz
Nelson Rabaioli
Nelson Scheffler
Nelson Scheffler
Nelson Sostmeier
Nestor Ahlert
Nestor Bera
Nestor Bergjohann
Nestor Prediger
Nestor Tirloni
Nestor Tonini
Nestor Tonini
Nilza Brauwers
Oldenir Dickel
Olimpio Acadroli
Orlando Kuhn
Orudi Dalferth
Osmar Mollmann
Osmar Scheid
Otavio Schneider
Oterlio Vogel
Paulo César Demari
Paulo Rabaioli
Pedro Benini
Pedro Telk

3754-0443
3754-0515
3754-0258
3754-0236
3754-0142
3754-0069
3754-0231
3754-0219
3754-0304
3754 0430
3754-0018
3754-0135
3754-0112
3754-0353
3754 0441
3754-0043
3754-0206
3754-0040
3754-0023
3754-0061
3754-0049
3754-0338
3754-0105
3754-0110
3754-0481
3754-0021
3754-0010
3754-0056
3754-0169
3754-0406
3754-0283
3754-0089
3754-0473
3754-0014
3754-0449
3754-0071
3754-0512
3754-0255
3754-0321
3754-0408



Ramiro Silva Costa
Raul Trevisan
Rejane Dalferth Lagemann
Roberto Hollmann
Roberto Schaeffer
Roberto Schwarzer
Romeno Hart
Romeu Funcke
Romeu Haass
Romeu Wiinsch
Roque de Borba
Ruben Leidemer
Rubi Lutz

Rudi Meier

Rudi Possamai

Rudi Sostmeier
Rudi Stadlober
Rudimar Richter
Rudimar Wahlbrinck
Rugard Buhl

Sabino Giongo
Selmar Endler
Selmira Klein

Selmo Mollmann
Sereno Schafer
Sereno Tietz

Sergio Viecelli
Sidonio Schulte
Sifredo Scheffler
Sigmundo Lagemann
Silberto Horst

Sildo Meier

Silmo Klein

Silvane M. Endler
Silvani Birkheuer
Silvani Birkheuer
Silvio Klein

Silvio Krone
Sociedade Esportiva Avante
Soidonia Wilsmann

3754-0517
3754-0442
3754-0160
3754-0123
3754-0207
3754-0402
3754-0211
3754-0055
3754-0107
3754-0220
3754-0317
3754-0230
3754-0078
3754 0453
3754-0445
3754-0061
3754-0235
3754-0029
3754-0232
3754-0088
3754-0348
3754-0276
3754-0046
3754-0463
3754-0440
3754-0181
3754-0346
3754-0033
3754-0039
3754-0164
3754-0225
3754-0448
3754-0081
3754-0254
3754-0108
3754-0016
3754-0025
3754-0266
3754-0275
3754-0075



Telmo Zucchi
Teobaldo Metz
Tercilio Mantelli
Valdecir Telk
Valdemar Endler
Valdemar Ferronatto
Valdemar Schafer
Valdir Lumi

Valdir Possamai
Valdir Prediger
Valdir Rabaioli
Valdir Rabaioli
Valdir Telk
Valdomiro Grazzioli
Valmir Caio

Valmor Diemer
Valmor Rabaioli
Vanderlei Gattermann
Vendelino Possamai
Vera Budke

Verner Liseu Kriiger
Vilson Horst

Vital Postinguer
Waldemar Hachmann
Waldemar Magedanz
Waldir Ewald
Walter Buhl

Werno Schroer
Wilson Teckemeier
Wlademir Haack
Zilmar Konrad

3754-0240
3754-0488
3754-0412
3754-0409
3754-0262
3754-0506
3754-0323
3754-0404
3754-0513
3754-0059
3754-0484
3754-0504
3754-0410
3754-0347
3754-0478
3754-0154
3754-0447
3754-0316
3754-0507
3754-0171
3754-0203
3754-0217
3754-0508
3754-0091
3754-0224
3754-0271
3754-0102
3754-0261
3754-0261
3754-0268
3754-0157



